Features
Compact Modular Industrial Computers Based on 14/13/12 Gen
Intel® Core™ Processors
MVP-5200 Series
• 14/13/12 Gen Intel® Core™ i Processors (LGA 1700)
• Operating System Options: Microsoft® Windows® or Linux®
	 Ubuntu
• Scalable with ADLINK AFM (Adaptive Function Module) slot,
	 offering custom I/O arrangement and fast application-specific
	 access
• Rugged, fanless design for 24/7 operation
• Wide-temp operation from -20°C to 60°C
• Front accessible I/O ports, wall mounting supported
Packing Lists Optional Accessories
PN Description QTY
20-C2K0C-0000 Power connector (male) 1
34-33980-2000-A0 Wall mount BKT 1
Ordering Information
PN Model Name CPU Memory
93-41052-2100 MVP-5209/M64G i9-12900E DDR5 64GB
93-41052-4400 MVP-5207/M64G i7-12700E DDR5 64GB
93-41052-4000 MVP-5207/M32G i7-12700E DDR5 32GB
93-41052-5100 MVP-5207T/M16G i7-12700TE DDR5 16GB
93-41052-7200 MVP-5205/M16G i5-12500E DDR5 16GB
PN Description
31-62162-1010-A0 AC/DC Adapter, 280W
Embedded OS
PN Description
92-56094-0010 Win10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 High End
92-56094-2010 Win10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Value
92-56094-4010 Win10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Entry
V.06/25
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be
Rivium 1e straat 52 | 2909 LE Capelle aan den Ijssel | The Netherlands | Tel. +31 (0)10 288 25 00 | info@alcom.nl | www.alcom.nl
Specifications
Model MVP-5200
System
CPU 12th Gen Intel® Core™ processors
65W: i9-12900E (8+8c), i7-12700E (8+4c), i5-12500E (6+0c), i3-12100E(4+0c)
35W: i9-12900TE (8+8c), i7-12700TE (8+4c), i5-12500TE (6+0c), i3-12100TE(4+0c)